
SESSION DATE DAYS TIME (MY/SG) TIME (UK - London) TIME (AUS - SYDNEY)

Lecture - Weekend 1 5 & 6 April 2025 Saturday & Sunday 3.30pm-7.30pm 8.30am - 12.30pm 6.30pm -10.30pm

Tutorial 1 17 April 2025 Thursday 7.00pm - 8.00pm 12.00pm - 1.00pm 9.00pm - 10.00pm

Lecture - Weekend 2 3 & 4 May 2025 Saturday & Sunday 3.30pm-7.30pm 8.30am - 12.30pm 5.30pm -9.30pm

Tutorial 2 9 May 2025 Friday 7.00pm - 8.00pm 12.00pm - 1.00pm 9.00pm - 10.00pm

Lecture - Weekend 3 17 & 18 May 2025 Saturday & Sunday 3.30pm-7.30pm 8.30am - 12.30pm 5.30pm -9.30pm

Tutorial 3 30 May 2025 Friday 7.00pm - 8.00pm 12.00pm - 1.00pm 9.00pm - 10.00pm

Lecture - Weekend 4 14 & 15 June 2025 Saturday & Sunday 3.30pm-7.30pm 8.30am - 12.30pm 5.30pm -9.30pm

Tutorial 4 20 June 2025 Friday 7.00pm - 8.00pm 12.00pm - 1.00pm 9.00pm - 10.00pm

Lecture - Weekend 5 5 & 6 July 2025 Saturday & Sunday 3.30pm-7.30pm 8.30am - 12.30pm 5.30pm -9.30pm

Tutorial 5 11 July 2025 Friday 7.00pm - 8.00pm 12.00pm - 1.00pm 9.00pm - 10.00pm

Revision Week 19 July 2025 Saturday 3.30pm-4.30pm 8.30am - 9.30pm 5.30pm -6.30pm

SAQ Exam 2 August 2025 Saturday 4.30pm-6.00pm 9.30am - 11.00am 5.30pm -7.00pm
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